Practice worksheet (Class 1)

Q.1: Write the expanded form of all the given numbers.

45:
67:
86:
42:
39:
76:
12:
54:
99:
33:
25:
87:

ones
tens
ones
ones
tens
ones
tens
ones
tens
ones
ones

tens

tens
ones
tens
tens
ones
tens
ones
tens
ones
tens
tens

ones
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Q.2: These are some questions of 2-digit subtraction

problems. Solve them.

Subtracting 2-Digit Numbers (A)

Name:

54
— 36

B1
— D

88
— 59

98
= 53

63
- 23

Calculate each difference.

50
—: (4

72
— 12

64
—: 29

i
- 23

80
— @5

85
— 14

56
- 56

31
- 22

Date:

33
— 26

96
= 81

63
- 19

88
— 66

95
— 84
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